SMILDA TRUCKS

IMPORT & EXPORT WORLDWIDE

GS OPEN

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Farbe

Zustand

Allgemeinzustand

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfédhigkeit
GVvW

Lange
Breite

Seriennummer

GS
Pritschenauflieger
OH-50-LS

1995

14-11-1995

Gelb

Gebraucht

Sehr gut

4.540kg
15.460kg
20.000kg
850cm
247cm

XL995102004004427



GS OPEN

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor

e Central doorlocking



	GS OPEN
	GS OPEN

