

GS OPEN

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	GS
Unterkategorie	Pritschenauflieger
Nummernschild	OH-50-LS
Baujahr	1995
Datum der Erstzulassung	14-11-1995
Farbe	Gelb
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Sehr gut







Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	4.540kg
Tragfähigkeit	15.460kg
GVW	20.000kg
Länge	850cm
Breite	247cm
	\(\(\text{\cos}\) = \(\text{\cos}\)

Seriennummer XL995102004004427

GS OPEN

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

1

Zubehör

• Central doorlocking